
BEKO
HIGG64123SX

GASKOOKPLAAT

A0072604

Active line - GASKOOKPLAAT  - Inox 4 Gas

ADVIESPRIJS: 238,99 EUR
Incl. BTW | Excl. Recupel/Bebat

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht

Bediening

Afgesteld op

Aantal kookzones

LV Watttage

LA Wattage

RA Wattage

RV Wattage

Inbouw Hoogte

Nismaten Breedte

Nismaten Diepte

Aansluitwaarde

mm

kg

W

W

W

W

cm

Mm

Mm

W

44h x 610b x 510d

7,7

Draaiknoppen rechts

Aardgas

4

2900

2000

2000

1000

4,4

560

490

7900

uitvoering inox vingervlekvrij
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